
Piscina 50 m. / crono manual

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to Asturias 16/04/2025 18:40 - Página 1

TROFEO OVIMASTER 2025 
Oviedo, 13/4/2025

PuntosClub Todas las pruebas

Fem., Abs.
1. C.N. Santa Olaya 00135 390,00
2. C.N. Ovimaster 01080 260,50
3. R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 242,00
4. C.N. Villa De Navia 00682 199,00
5. C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01549 119,50
6. C.N. Cuencas Mineras 01799 113,00
7. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 91,00
8. S.D. Venatoria 00143 63,50
9. C.N. Ciudad De Gijon 00660 46,00

10. C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon P0304 45,50
11. C.N. Leon 00480 37,00
12. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 22,00

C.N. Lena 01589 22,00
14. E.N. Corvera 00558 19,00
15. C.N. Camargo 00124 8,00
16. A.D. Fogar 00617 -

C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 -
C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 -
C.N. Master Madrid 01189 -
C.N. Palencia 00431 -
Club Natacion Master Leon 01399 -
Club North Sport Oviedo 01846 -
N. Casa De Asturias 00458 -

Masc., Abs.
1. C.N. Ovimaster 01080 407,00
2. C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01549 347,50
3. C.N. Santa Olaya 00135 281,00
4. R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 258,00
5. C.N. Villa De Navia 00682 152,00
6. C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon P0304 147,50
7. C.N. Cuencas Mineras 01799 146,00
8. C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 62,00
9. S.D. Venatoria 00143 39,50

10. Club North Sport Oviedo 01846 26,00
11. C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 22,00

C.N. Master Madrid 01189 22,00
N. Casa De Asturias 00458 22,00

14. A.D. Fogar 00617 20,00
15. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 15,00
16. C.N. Lena 01589 13,00
17. Club Natacion Master Leon 01399 12,50
18. C.N. Palencia 00431 10,00
19. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 -

C.N. Camargo 00124 -
C.N. Ciudad De Gijon 00660 -
C.N. Leon 00480 -
E.N. Corvera 00558 -
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TROFEO OVIMASTER 2025 
Oviedo, 13/4/2025

Todos, Abs.
1. C.N. Santa Olaya 00135 671,00
2. C.N. Ovimaster 01080 667,50
3. R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 500,00
4. C. Aquatico Aviles Solras 01549 467,00
5. C.N. Villa De Navia 00682 351,00
6. C.N. Cuencas Mineras 01799 259,00
7. C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon P0304 193,00
8. S.D. Venatoria 00143 103,00
9. C.D.N. Zamora 01251 91,00

10. C.N. Madrid Moscardo 00109 62,00
11. C.N. Ciudad De Gijon 00660 46,00
12. C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 01570 37,00

C.N. Leon 00480 37,00
14. C.N. Lena 01589 35,00
15. Club North Sport Oviedo 01846 26,00
16. C.N. Bierzo-Ponferrada 00814 22,00

C.N. Master Madrid 01189 22,00
N. Casa De Asturias 00458 22,00

19. A.D. Fogar 00617 20,00
20. E.N. Corvera 00558 19,00
21. Club Natacion Master Leon 01399 12,50
22. C.N. Palencia 00431 10,00
23. C.N. Camargo 00124 8,00


